
Note : Lights are available in silver , white or black finish, other colour temperatures also available 
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This  high power LED track light fitting is designed to replace 70w metal halide track fittings with much lower heat generated, low power 

consumption and high lumen output, now with the new architecturally designed housing, makes this track light fitting an ideal choice. 

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

  24 or 60

24 or 60

1660

1740      

TRA-20-SD-WW

TRA-20-SD-NW

    
Product 

Code 
Power 
Factor

Wattage
(W) 

CRIBeam 
Angle 

Luminous
Flux (Lm) 

DimmableVoltage 
(V)

Colour 
temp 

20W

20W

3000 K

5000 K

>0.85

>0.85

YES

YES

>80

>80

1                                        5750                                        0.402

1.5                                    2550                                        0.603

2.5                                      920                                         1.05

3.5                                      490                                         1.47

4.5                                      284                                         1.89

Distance (M)           Avg/Max (lux)            Diameter (M)

BEAM ANGLE 24 DEG 5000K

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

  24 or 60

24 or 60

2475

2550      

TRA-30-SD-WW

TRA-30-SD-NW

30W

30W

3000 K

5000 K

>0.85

>0.85

YES

YES

>80

>80

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

  24 or 60

24 or 60

3295

3390      

TRA-40-SD-WW

TRA-40-SD-NW

40W

40W

3000 K

5000 K

>0.85

>0.85

YES

YES

>80

>80

 20W TRACK FITTING 

 20W TRACK FITTING 

 20W TRACK FITTING 


